




XXXVI Mistrzostwa Polski w Maratonie kajakowym

Turawa, 16-18 września 2022

LISTA KLUBÓW

AKS Sparta Augustów1 PD Adam WysockiPOD

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz2 KP Tomasz PaluszczakKPO

KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg3 PK Wiatrowski SławomirPDK

KK Na Fali Kraków4 MA MLP

KKS Nowa Sól5 LB TurczykLBU

KKS Sieradz6 LD Piotr SzymalaLDZ

KKW 1929 Kraków7 MA BIROS BogusławMLP

KS Admira Gorzów8 LB Monika ChrobotLBU

KS AZS-AWF Gorzów9 LB Marcin PonomarenkowLBU

KS AZS-AWF Katowice10 SL Pisula PiotrSLK

KS AZS-AWF Poznań11 WP Witek MateuszWLP

KS Energetyk Gryfino12 ZP Lesław Duma ZPO

KS Energetyk Poznań13 WP Wojciechowski Piotr WLP

KS GPower Gorzów14 LB Bohdziun MarekLBU

KS Nadwiślan Kraków15 MA Tylek AndrzejMLP

KS Posnania Poznań16 WP Tomasz Preis WLP

KS Victoria Sztum17 PM Kuczyński Stanisław POM

KS Yacht-Club Kraków18 MA Andrzej Dziura Andrzej DziuraMLP

KST Włókniarz Chełmża19 KP Lewandowski ArturKPO

KU AZS Politechnika Opolska20 OP Karolina Markiewicz OPL

LKK Hubertus Biały Bór21 ZP Dorota KwaśniewskaZPO

LTK Fala Lublin22 LU Zbigniew ŚwiderskiLBE

MKK Łączany23 MA Miśkiewicz MarekMLP

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice24 SL Magdalena ŻaczekSLK

MKS MOS Wrocław25 DS DOL

MKS Nogat Malbork26 PM POM

MKS Polstyr Człuchów27 PM Łukasz ImianowskiPOM

MKSW Trzebinia28 MA Smyk AdamMLP

MMKS Gdańskie Lwy29 PM Grzegorz KwiatkowskiPOM

MOSM Tychy30 SL MAGDA StannySLK

OKSW Olsztyn31 WN Kamiński AndrzejWMZ

PKS Korona Elbląg32 WN Mirosław KreczmanWMZ

UKS 4 Katowice33 SL Pisula PiotrSLK

UKS COPAL Trzcianka34 WP Marek KordekWLP

UKS Dojlidy Białystok35 PD Sandra SkowrońskaPOD

UKS Motława Gdańsk36 PM Dzwonkowski KrzysztofPOM
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LISTA KLUBÓW

UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno37 KP Zenon LewańskiKPO

UKS Olimp Kraków38 MA Michał SkórkaMLP

UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło39 SL Klaudiusz KokotSLK

UKS Puma Ostróda40 WN Łukasz BłażejewskiWMZ

UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg41 WN Bartnicki TomaszWMZ

UKS Szóstka Gdańsk42 PM Grzegorz Kwiatkowski POM

UKS Świerklaniec43 SL Tomasz Pospiech Piotr Franielczyk SLK

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo44 WP Tomasz PreissWLP

UKSZSS Człuchów45 PM Łukasz ImianowskiPOM

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn46 WP Kubaczyk PiotrWLP

WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle47 OP Krzysztof ChałatOPL

WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz48 KP Grzegorz KaaKPO

WTS Orzeł Wałcz49 ZP Wasielewski IreneuszZPO

WTW Warszawa50 MZ Damian Siwiecki MAZ

niestowarzyszona51 ... ...

niestowarzyszony52 ... ...
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LISTA WG KLUBÓW

XXXVI Mistrzostwa Polski w Maratonie kajakowym

Turawa, 16-18 września 2022

AKS Sparta Augustów (7)

GOWOROWSKA Emilia 09-03-211 1 MP Maraton

GROCHOWSKA Aleksandra 08-01-222 2 MP Maraton

RYMARCZYK Patrycja 10-07-303 140 MP Maraton

RYMARCZYK Emilia 08-03-294 3 MP Maraton

SKOWROŃSKA Natalia 07-01-225 4 MP Maraton

WYSOCKA Milena 07-06-056 5 MP Maraton

WYSOCKI Adam 74-12-237 141 MP Maraton

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz (1)

ORLIKOWSKI Paweł 99-09-231 142 MP Maraton

KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg (6)

BŁAŻEJCZAK Zuzanna 04-10-011 143 MP Maraton

DZIERZKOWSKI Jan 05-07-162 6 MP Maraton

GRABAR Vładysłav 09-01-073 7 MP Maraton

KOŁODZIEJ Antoni 06-08-224 144 MP Maraton

KRYSTEK Aleksy 06-12-055 145 MP Maraton

SZCZĘSNA Magdalena 03-10-186 8 MP Maraton

KK Na Fali Kraków (3)

JĘDRZEJCZYK Władysław 50-09-261 9 MP Maraton

NIEDZIELCZYK Jolanta 61-06-172 10 MP Maraton

TOPA Jerzy 65-01-013 11 MP Maraton

KKS Nowa Sól (4)

SILIVANENKO Anna 09-09-271 146 MP Maraton

TRYBA Bartosz 08-01-232 12 MP Maraton

TURCZYK Lena 12-08-173 148 MP Maraton

TURCZYK Amelia 08-07-014 147 MP Maraton

KKS Sieradz (6)

LEWIŃSKA Kornelia 07-10-281 149 MP Maraton

ŁUŻYŃSKI Jakub 05-06-092 13 MP Maraton

ŁUŻYŃSKI Bartosz 07-01-033 150 MP Maraton

ŁUŻYŃSKI Mateusz 03-07-304 151 MP Maraton

PRAJS Gabriela 06-04-235 152 MP Maraton

RYBICKI Kacper 09-01-066 14 MP Maraton

KKW 1929 Kraków (4)

BORUCKA Oliwia 08-10-181 153 MP Maraton

CZOSNOWSKI Jan 08-10-092 15 MP Maraton

KURPAN Joanna 04-12-143 154 MP Maraton

KURPAN Natalia 03-05-284 16 MP Maraton

KS Admira Gorzów (24)

BERKO Herman 00-10-151 155 MP Maraton

BUKOWSKI Dariusz 90-11-172 156 MP Maraton

BURKO Tomasz 04-03-233 17 MP Maraton

JAŁOSZYŃSKI Stanisław 67-07-194 18 MP Maraton

KEMPA Bogusław 57-01-015 19 MP Maraton

KOPEĆ Lena 07-09-106 157 MP Maraton

KRASINSKYI Kyrylo 02-04-077 158 MP Maraton

KUŚCIŃSKI Adam 08-09-068 20 MP Maraton

ŁOPATA Jakub 06-08-159 159 MP Maraton

MIDLOCH Norbert 07-07-0910 160 MP Maraton

NAJDA Adrian 07-03-0711 161 MP Maraton

NOWICKI Dariusz 84-01-0112 21 MP Maraton

OWCZARSKA Joanna 10-03-2913 162 MP Maraton

PLACKOWIAK Michalina 08-06-1714 163 MP Maraton

PUCHALSKI Hubert 09-10-1115 22 MP Maraton

RATAJCZAK Wojciech 05-10-1016 23 MP Maraton

ROGAŁA Jolanta 68-09-2317 24 MP Maraton

RYNKIEWICZ Zuzanna 07-11-1218 164 MP Maraton

RYNKIEWICZ Zofia 09-06-2519 25 MP Maraton

SHUFLIADA Artem 10-05-1220 165 MP Maraton

SIWIEC Sławomir 92-06-1021 166 MP Maraton

STANKIEWICZ Izabela 10-02-0722 167 MP Maraton

STRASZEWSKI Jacek 06-08-1723 168 MP Maraton

SZYMCZAK Piotr 07-01-0124 169 MP Maraton

KS AZS-AWF Gorzów (9)

AUGUSTYNIAK Mateusz 08-02-091 26 MP Maraton

CIEŚLIK Oliwia 08-06-262 27 MP Maraton

JASIŃSKI Sebastian 07-04-183 170 MP Maraton

KOŁB Wanessa 08-01-094 28 MP Maraton

OLEJNIK-OSTHEIMER Marek 07-12-075 171 MP Maraton

PONOMARENKOW Marcin 83-12-166 29 MP Maraton

SADOWSKI Karol 06-07-207 172 MP Maraton

WOŹNY Wojciech 10-02-088 173 MP Maraton

ZABOROWICZ Wiktor 09-04-299 30 MP Maraton

KS AZS-AWF Katowice (5)

CADER Aleksandra 98-05-071 174 MP Maraton

FRANCIK Janina 00-12-222 175 MP Maraton

ISKRZYCKA Justyna 97-11-073 176 MP Maraton

SOBALA Dastin 02-04-194 177 MP Maraton

SZEWCZYK Patrycja 02-04-245 178 MP Maraton
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KS AZS-AWF Poznań (12)

KASZUBA Kacper 05-07-261 31 MP Maraton

KUBIS Oliwia 04-05-072 179 MP Maraton

MAŃKOWSKI Jakub 08-05-243 180 MP Maraton

OPIELEWICZ Marcin 05-11-044 32 MP Maraton

PURCZYŃSKI Mateusz 07-04-015 181 MP Maraton

ROSLOV Anton 08-05-146 182 MP Maraton

SZYMCZAK Aleksandra 05-11-197 183 MP Maraton

URBANIAK Nikodem 07-08-288 184 MP Maraton

WIŚNIEWSKI Jan 05-12-059 33 MP Maraton

WORONKIEWICZ Aleksander 05-02-2510 34 MP Maraton

WYSZKOWSKI Igor 05-12-2011 35 MP Maraton

ZIELIŃSKI Aleksander 05-10-1112 36 MP Maraton

KS Energetyk Gryfino (8)

ANTONISZYN Andrzej 58-01-011 37 MP Maraton

GARCZEWSKI Edmund 60-01-012 38 MP Maraton

KOŚCIKIEWICZ Maja 11-12-013 185 MP Maraton

MATUSZEWSKI Damian 10-01-034 186 MP Maraton

MITRĘGA Karina 09-06-235 39 MP Maraton

MITRĘGA Patryk 07-08-026 187 MP Maraton

WIŚNIEWSKA Amelia 09-06-087 40 MP Maraton

WOJCIECHOWSKI Artur 04-05-318 41 MP Maraton

KS Energetyk Poznań (7)

BELIAEVA Alisa 08-04-161 42 MP Maraton

KAJDANEK Jarosław 04-11-032 43 MP Maraton

KRYMSKYI Vladyslav 10-07-223 189 MP Maraton

KRYMSKYI Miroslav 13-01-104 188 MP Maraton

LUKIANOV Roman 12-05-315 190 MP Maraton

LUKIANOVA Violeta 09-06-196 44 MP Maraton

WOJCIECHOWSKI Kuba 06-09-127 45 MP Maraton

KS GPower Gorzów (9)

BARGIEL Maciej 09-01-121 46 MP Maraton

KAMIENIECKA Julia 10-03-252 191 MP Maraton

KLEIST Kacper 07-10-023 192 MP Maraton

KLEIST Mikołaj 11-01-154 193 MP Maraton

KLISIEWICZ Hanna 08-09-075 194 MP Maraton

KRAWCZYK Gabriela 09-01-316 47 MP Maraton

KULPA Bartosz 09-02-087 48 MP Maraton

SELIWAŃSKI Adrian 01-07-188 195 MP Maraton

SZOTT Paweł 08-07-019 49 MP Maraton

KS Nadwiślan Kraków (1)

MEUS Marcel 07-06-101 196 MP Maraton

KS Posnania Poznań (3)

PREISS Amelia 07-02-161 197 MP Maraton

SZUCHNIK Natalia 06-01-282 198 MP Maraton

ZAPARTY Tymoteusz 06-12-083 199 MP Maraton

KS Victoria Sztum (3)

KUCZYŃSKI Stanisław 72-01-011 50 MP Maraton

TRACZEWSKI Kacper 03-08-272 200 MP Maraton

VYSOTSKYI Yaroslav 07-12-273 201 MP Maraton

KS Yacht-Club Kraków (1)

STELMACH Justyna 04-03-311 202 MP Maraton

KST Włókniarz Chełmża (8)

BRAŻEWICZ Mieszko 08-11-011 203 MP Maraton

DAJEWSKA Zuzanna 09-01-052 51 MP Maraton

GÓRSKA Maja 08-06-173 204 MP Maraton

JEŻEWSKI Nikodem 08-05-194 205 MP Maraton

KUCIAK Kornelia 09-04-235 52 MP Maraton

OSIŃSKI Bartosz 09-10-196 53 MP Maraton

POEPLAU Antoni 09-12-127 54 MP Maraton

UCIŃSKA Zofia 08-07-078 206 MP Maraton

KU AZS Politechnika Opolska (17)

BIERZAŁO Wiktoria 03-09-221 207 MP Maraton

BIL Michał 97-01-062 208 MP Maraton

GARCARZ Lilianna 08-08-263 55 MP Maraton

KRZYŻEWICZ Roman 03-10-124 209 MP Maraton

KSIAŻEK Dawid 06-01-205 210 MP Maraton

KULA Magdalena 10-05-186 211 MP Maraton

MIELNIK Anna 02-06-287 212 MP Maraton

OBACZ Mateusz 09-04-088 56 MP Maraton

PIECZONKA Michał 10-06-149 213 MP Maraton

ROSŁANIEC Cezary 04-02-1010 57 MP Maraton

SIKORSKA Maja 08-08-2211 58 MP Maraton

SZCZEPANEK Emilia 00-11-0812 59 MP Maraton

SZCZEPAŃSKI Bartosz 08-07-1613 60 MP Maraton

SZCZYGIEŁ Igor 08-10-0914 61 MP Maraton

WITKOWSKA Marta 99-05-1915 214 MP Maraton

ZIELIŃSKA Agata 00-02-2916 215 MP Maraton

ZUCHORA Mateusz 92-08-1017 216 MP Maraton

LKK Hubertus Biały Bór (4)

BORDUN Nikodem 10-02-011 217 MP Maraton

GAŁCZYŃSKI Mikołaj 07-02-202 218 MP Maraton

GÓRKO Maja 09-02-093 62 MP Maraton

KWAŚNIEWSKI-DROŹDZIEL Dawid 08-09-174 63 MP Maraton

LTK Fala Lublin (10)

AUGUSTYNEK Dominik 09-01-191 219 MP Maraton

BARTKIEWICZ Paweł 91-10-192 64 MP Maraton

GABRYEL Wiktor 09-06-243 220 MP Maraton

GIEROBA Dawid 06-08-314 221 MP Maraton

MAGOCH Maksymilian 06-12-055 222 MP Maraton

MAJERSKI Krzystof 87-02-186 65 MP Maraton

MOSKOWICZ Dorota 01-10-277 66 MP Maraton

TAMULEWICZ Kaja 07-10-108 67 MP Maraton

ZIELIŃSKI Michał 07-03-319 223 MP Maraton

ZUBILEWICZ Szymon 08-12-2210 68 MP Maraton

MKK Łączany (3)

MIŚKIEWICZ Magdalena 06-12-311 69 MP Maraton

MIŚKIEWICZ Marek 80-04-252 70 MP Maraton

OCHNIAK Bartosz 07-06-293 224 MP Maraton
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MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice (20)

BILOUS Nazar 04-08-101 71 MP Maraton

BYRDEK Dawid 99-03-162 72 MP Maraton

DOMAŃSKI Wojciech 09-12-033 73 MP Maraton

DREWNIAK Igor 03-10-024 74 MP Maraton

FIRGANEK Julia 06-01-195 225 MP Maraton

JANUSZ Dawid 03-06-196 75 MP Maraton

KLUKA Oliwier 04-11-047 76 MP Maraton

KOCIOŁEK Natan 09-03-248 77 MP Maraton

MAHRYNCHUK Artem 05-12-199 78 MP Maraton

MATULEWICZ Jakub 08-06-2610 79 MP Maraton

MYKHAILOVA Elvira 07-04-0811 226 MP Maraton

PASZEK Jan 03-05-2512 80 MP Maraton

PRZYBYŁA Anna 06-05-2313 227 MP Maraton

STANOCH Patryk 07-03-0614 228 MP Maraton

STAROWICZ Dominik 98-03-1915 81 MP Maraton

VICHEV Valerii 02-07-2216 229 MP Maraton

WITKOWSKI Szymon 09-08-1417 230 MP Maraton

WITOSZEK Bartosz 08-08-1018 231 MP Maraton

WIZNER Jakub 02-12-1319 83 MP Maraton

WIZNER Bartosz 05-04-1720 82 MP Maraton

MKS MOS Wrocław (1)

SOROCZYNSKI Dariusz 71-05-101 84 MP Maraton

MKS Nogat Malbork (1)

RYCHLIK Maciej 81-01-011 85 MP Maraton

MKS Polstyr Człuchów (9)

BERNDT Łukasz 09-02-131 86 MP Maraton

CHMURZYŃSKI Krzysztof 09-04-112 87 MP Maraton

CUKIERSKA Martyna 08-03-303 232 MP Maraton

GMURA Szymon 08-03-154 233 MP Maraton

KACZOR Krzysztof 08-08-155 234 MP Maraton

KLIMEK Konrad 07-04-036 235 MP Maraton

KOWALCZYK Julia 07-12-037 236 MP Maraton

LAPIN Bogdan 06-11-048 237 MP Maraton

WIATR Judyta 07-09-119 238 MP Maraton

MKSW Trzebinia (8)

DYLĄG Emilia 08-10-151 88 MP Maraton

KOSIBA Dominika 09-01-272 89 MP Maraton

KRÓL Victoria 07-05-173 90 MP Maraton

PIEGZA Michalina 08-12-014 91 MP Maraton

SIKORA Marianna 08-02-185 92 MP Maraton

ŚLEZIAK Jessica 07-03-176 239 MP Maraton

WOCH Piotr 04-08-187 93 MP Maraton

ŻEGLEŃ Natalia 07-10-268 94 MP Maraton

MMKS Gdańskie Lwy (1)

MACZKOWSKA Zofia 09-08-221 95 MP Maraton

MOSM Tychy (3)

GOJ Oliwia 09-08-111 96 MP Maraton

MIELNIK Wojciech 05-07-122 97 MP Maraton

SZCZEPANEK Karol 06-04-143 240 MP Maraton

niestowarzyszona (1)

TURCZYK Alicja 72-01-011 98 MP Maraton

niestowarzyszony (1)

WASYŁYK Tadeusz 61-01-011 99 MP Maraton

OKSW Olsztyn (5)

DOMALEWSKI Bartłomiej 05-02-111 100 MP Maraton

KAMIŃSKI Mateusz 91-05-032 241 MP Maraton

MĄTWICKA  Liliana 06-12-183 242 MP Maraton

YAKOBCHUK Albina 07-02-084 243 MP Maraton

YILDIZ Meriem 07-10-055 101 MP Maraton

PKS Korona Elbląg (6)

ADAMOVICH Daniił 06-08-091 244 MP Maraton

BRYKALSKI Jan 06-02-142 245 MP Maraton

KIEŁCZEWSKI Szymon 05-08-193 102 MP Maraton

KRECZMAN Mirosław 66-01-014 103 MP Maraton

MUCHA Emilia 10-06-255 246 MP Maraton

STASIEŁOWICZ Patryk 06-07-236 247 MP Maraton

UKS 4 Katowice (8)

BIAŁAS Zuzanna 06-07-221 249 MP Maraton

BIAŁAS Olivia 07-06-302 248 MP Maraton

HOLODNIKOV Kostiantyn 10-03-183 250 MP Maraton

KWAŚNIOK Natasza 08-09-264 251 MP Maraton

LIPKA Oskar 09-03-265 252 MP Maraton

PIECZKA Tomasz 10-01-016 253 MP Maraton

SICZYŃSKI Piotr 09-11-267 254 MP Maraton

TUZIMEK Piotr 09-09-288 104 MP Maraton

UKS COPAL Trzcianka (4)

KURBEL Maciej 71-01-011 105 MP Maraton

NALEWAJEK Magda 10-11-292 255 MP Maraton

PIASECKA Julia 08-01-173 256 MP Maraton

ROGUSKA Nela 10-03-114 257 MP Maraton

UKS Dojlidy Białystok (8)

ALEKSIUK Wiktoria 09-04-281 106 MP Maraton

JUCHNO Maja 08-09-192 107 MP Maraton

KORZONEK Rafał 05-10-193 108 MP Maraton

NOWAK Bartosz 07-07-074 258 MP Maraton

PIOTROWSKA Weronika 09-07-125 109 MP Maraton

TESSMAN Kyrylo 05-06-246 110 MP Maraton

ZAJKOWSKA Oliwia 10-10-187 259 MP Maraton

ZAJKOWSKI Aleksander 09-04-128 111 MP Maraton

UKS Motława Gdańsk (5)

GARBACKI Jakub 06-11-021 260 MP Maraton

IWASZCZYSZYN Olgierd 07-03-192 261 MP Maraton

MIHULOWA Sofia 07-04-253 262 MP Maraton

ŚWIĘCICKA Sara 07-06-054 263 MP Maraton

WYRWICZ Karol 06-06-195 264 MP Maraton

UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno (2)

DAJEWSKI Mikołaj 08-04-171 112 MP Maraton

HOFFMANN Marcel 07-11-212 265 MP Maraton

UKS Olimp Kraków (3)

CYGANIK Mikołaj 09-09-061 266 MP Maraton

GIERALOWSKI Jan 09-12-272 267 MP Maraton

KONSTANTY Jakub 09-04-023 113 MP Maraton
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UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło (11)

BŁASIOK Maria 09-04-101 114 MP Maraton

CYREK Zuzanna 08-04-302 115 MP Maraton

GRUCA Natalia 08-01-083 116 MP Maraton

JANIAK Milena 10-09-114 268 MP Maraton

ŁUBKOWSKI Bartosz 09-02-285 269 MP Maraton

MICHALIK Katarzyna 08-04-166 117 MP Maraton

POSKRÓBEK Patryk 09-06-057 270 MP Maraton

PRZYBYŁA Magdalena 08-12-048 271 MP Maraton

PRZYBYSZ Radosław 10-07-079 272 MP Maraton

SZOŁTYSIK Natalia 07-11-2110 118 MP Maraton

WIDŁOK Kinga 08-05-2511 119 MP Maraton

UKS Puma Ostróda (7)

FORYŃSKI Tomasz 08-01-201 120 MP Maraton

FURGA Michał 09-04-242 273 MP Maraton

LICZNERSKI Jan 09-06-133 274 MP Maraton

MODRZEWSKI Jakub 06-08-044 275 MP Maraton

MRUK Marek 73-06-155 121 MP Maraton

PALUCH Aleksander 08-12-096 122 MP Maraton

SUROWIEC Filip 10-03-047 276 MP Maraton

UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg (5)

KAMECKI Dominik 09-12-081 277 MP Maraton

KOT Mikołaj 06-09-262 278 MP Maraton

KULMA Krzysztof 07-04-193 280 MP Maraton

KULMA Kamil 09-01-064 279 MP Maraton

ROMANOWSKI Mateusz 06-10-215 281 MP Maraton

UKS Szóstka Gdańsk (4)

KRYSTOSIAK Sara 11-08-021 282 MP Maraton

MACZKOWSKA Barbara 12-02-132 283 MP Maraton

MULKIEWICZ Dominik 11-05-253 284 MP Maraton

WOLIŃSKA Zofia 11-06-294 285 MP Maraton

UKS Świerklaniec (2)

FRANIELCZYK Dawid 08-11-211 123 MP Maraton

GACKI Kamila 12-04-082 286 MP Maraton

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo (13)

CYBAL Zofia 11-09-161 287 MP Maraton

DARMETKO Shila 11-01-232 288 MP Maraton

DERDA Jakub 09-09-163 289 MP Maraton

JĘDROSZKOWIAK Zofia 08-07-124 290 MP Maraton

KLIMKIEWICZ Wiktor 08-11-075 291 MP Maraton

KŁOBUS Paulina 10-10-216 292 MP Maraton

KONIECZNY Piotr 12-09-027 293 MP Maraton

MIELCARZEWICZ Antoni 09-01-198 294 MP Maraton

NIEGOLEWSKI Stanislaw 10-05-119 295 MP Maraton

NOWACZYK Bartosz 10-07-2010 296 MP Maraton

RUREK Fabian 09-01-1211 297 MP Maraton

SAMSEL Igor 10-11-1212 298 MP Maraton

WLASZCZYK Jan 10-12-1913 299 MP Maraton

UKSZSS Człuchów (2)

ŚLEDŹ Wojciech 10-07-291 300 MP Maraton

WIELEWSKI Przemysław 11-02-192 301 MP Maraton

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn (7)

CHOJNACKA Kinga 09-03-011 124 MP Maraton

KAŹMIERCZAK Mikołaj 08-04-122 302 MP Maraton

KOWALSKA Martyna 09-01-073 125 MP Maraton

KUJAWA Filip 06-06-274 303 MP Maraton

MAJZA Mateusz 08-02-015 304 MP Maraton

NIEBORAK Mateusz 07-01-056 305 MP Maraton

SZCZEPANIAK Natalia 08-05-187 126 MP Maraton

WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle (6)

CHAŁAT Kamila 10-03-041 127 MP Maraton

DOROTA Goliat 11-06-172 306 MP Maraton

KULAK Rafał 10-09-093 128 MP Maraton

MAJA Paszko 10-08-234 307 MP Maraton

SURHUTANOVA Alevtyna 09-03-045 129 MP Maraton

WIECHOWSKA Julia 07-09-086 130 MP Maraton

WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz (8)

DATSYSHYN Yurii 07-05-071 308 MP Maraton

DEKOWSKI Oskar 08-07-232 131 MP Maraton

KRASNIKOVA Liliia 08-11-223 132 MP Maraton

LEWANDOWSKI Krzysztof 06-07-244 309 MP Maraton

ROCHLITZ Maksymilian 08-08-055 133 MP Maraton

SZYMANSKA Natasza 08-08-096 134 MP Maraton

SZYMANSKI Alan 07-09-037 310 MP Maraton

ŻURAWSKI Krystian 07-01-318 311 MP Maraton

WTS Orzeł Wałcz (9)

IDZIKOWSKI Szymon 07-03-271 312 MP Maraton

KRAWCZYK Dominika 07-08-222 135 MP Maraton

ŁĄTKOWSKA Martyna 06-12-073 136 MP Maraton

MACKIEWICZ Milena 06-01-064 137 MP Maraton

MARCINKOWSKA Amelia 07-09-085 313 MP Maraton

POLACZEK Maria 06-11-256 138 MP Maraton

RÓŻAŃSKI Kajetan 05-01-047 139 MP Maraton

RUŻANOWSKA Maja 07-03-308 314 MP Maraton

ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Jakub 06-07-159 315 MP Maraton

WTW Warszawa (2)

MULARCZYK Franciszek 06-08-141 316 MP Maraton

SIWIECKI Damian 94-02-262 317 MP Maraton

Strona 4

Przygotowanie: DomTel Sport Timing Słupsk, tel. 602 314171  www.domtel-sport.pl Printed at 22-09-15 09:56:08



XXXVI Mistrzostwa Polski w Maratonie kajakowym

Turawa, 16-18 września 2022

LISTA STARTOWA

07:30:00 - 22-09-17Race 1K1 3,5km K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 207 Wiktoria BIERZAŁO 03-09-22 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

2 66 Dorota MOSKOWICZ 01-10-27 LTK Fala Lublin

3 212 Anna MIELNIK 02-06-28 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

4 8 Magdalena SZCZĘSNA 03-10-18 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

5 59 Emilia SZCZEPANEK 00-11-08 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

6 178 Patrycja SZEWCZYK 02-04-24 KS AZS-AWF Katowice

7 214 Marta WITKOWSKA 99-05-19 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

8 215 Agata ZIELIŃSKA 00-02-29 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

9 175 Janina FRANCIK 00-12-22 KS AZS-AWF Katowice

bezpośredni finał

08:00:00 - 22-09-17Race 3K2 21,0km M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 332  KS AZS-AWF PoznańAleksander ZIELIŃSKI
Kacper KASZUBA
 
 

36
31

05-10-11
05-07-26

2 331  KS AZS-AWF PoznańJan WIŚNIEWSKI
Marcin OPIELEWICZ
 
 

33
32

05-12-05
05-11-04

3 330  KS AZS-AWF PoznańIgor WYSZKOWSKI
Aleksander WORONKIEWICZ
 
 

35
34

05-12-20
05-02-25

4 348  MKS Czechowice-DziedziceOliwier KLUKA
Artem MAHRYNCHUK
 
 

76
78

04-11-04
05-12-19

5 336  KS Energetyk PoznańJarosław KAJDANEK
Kuba WOJCIECHOWSKI
 
 

43
45

04-11-03
06-09-12

6 322  KS Admira GorzówTomasz BURKO
Wojciech RATAJCZAK
 
 

17
23

04-03-23
05-10-10

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

09:00:00 - 22-09-17Race 5K1 17,5km K j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 179 Oliwia KUBIS 04-05-07 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

2 183 Aleksandra SZYMCZAK 05-11-19 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

3 202 Justyna STELMACH 04-03-31 KS Yacht-Club Kraków

4 143 Zuzanna BŁAŻEJCZAK 04-10-01 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

5 154 Joanna KURPAN 04-12-14 KKW 1929 Kraków

bezpośredni finał

10:00:00 - 22-09-17Race 7K1 28km M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

6 142 Paweł ORLIKOWSKI 99-09-23 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz

7 229 Valerii VICHEV 02-07-22 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

8 208 Michał BIL 97-01-06 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

9 209 Roman KRZYŻEWICZ 03-10-12 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

10 141 Adam WYSOCKI 74-12-23 AKS Sparta Augustów

11 151 Mateusz ŁUŻYŃSKI 03-07-30 KKS Sieradz

12 200 Kacper TRACZEWSKI 03-08-27 KS Victoria Sztum

13 317 Damian SIWIECKI 94-02-26 WTW Warszawa

14 195 Adrian SELIWAŃSKI 01-07-18 KS GPower Gorzów

15 177 Dastin SOBALA 02-04-19 KS AZS-AWF Katowice

16 166 Sławomir SIWIEC 92-06-10 KS Admira Gorzów

17 156 Dariusz BUKOWSKI 90-11-17 KS Admira Gorzów

bezpośredni finał

10:05:00 - 22-09-17Race 8K2 24,5km K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 342  KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaAnna MIELNIK
Wiktoria BIERZAŁO
 
 

212
207

02-06-28
03-09-22

21 341  KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaAgata ZIELIŃSKA
Marta WITKOWSKA
 
 

215
214

00-02-29
99-05-19

22 329  KS AZS-AWF KatowiceAleksandra CADER
Justyna ISKRZYCKA
 
 

174
176

98-05-07
97-11-07

23 328  KS AZS-AWF KatowiceJanina FRANCIK
Patrycja SZEWCZYK
 
 

175
178

00-12-22
02-04-24

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

11:00:00 - 22-09-17Race 9C1 24,5km M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 155 Herman BERKO 00-10-15 KS Admira Gorzów

2 216 Mateusz ZUCHORA 92-08-10 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

3 241 Mateusz KAMIŃSKI 91-05-03 OKSW Olsztyn

4 158 Kyrylo KRASINSKYI 02-04-07 KS Admira Gorzów

bezpośredni finał

12:00:00 - 22-09-17Race 11K1 14,0km M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 278 Mikołaj KOT 06-09-26 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

2 159 Jakub ŁOPATA 06-08-15 KS Admira Gorzów

3 316 Franciszek MULARCZYK 06-08-14 WTW Warszawa

4 218 Mikołaj GAŁCZYŃSKI 07-02-20 LKK Hubertus Biały Bór

5 264 Karol WYRWICZ 06-06-19 UKS Motława Gdańsk

6 235 Konrad KLIMEK 07-04-03 MKS Polstyr Człuchów

7 196 Marcel MEUS 07-06-10 KS Nadwiślan Kraków

8 224 Bartosz OCHNIAK 07-06-29 MKK Łączany

9 275 Jakub MODRZEWSKI 06-08-04 UKS Puma Ostróda

10 187 Patryk MITRĘGA 07-08-02 KS Energetyk Gryfino

11 265 Marcel HOFFMANN 07-11-21 UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno

12 199 Tymoteusz ZAPARTY 06-12-08 KS Posnania Poznań

13 192 Kacper KLEIST 07-10-02 KS GPower Gorzów

14 181 Mateusz PURCZYŃSKI 07-04-01 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

15 184 Nikodem URBANIAK 07-08-28 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

16 150 Bartosz ŁUŻYŃSKI 07-01-03 KKS Sieradz

17 222 Maksymilian MAGOCH 06-12-05 LTK Fala Lublin

18 210 Dawid KSIAŻEK 06-01-20 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

19 240 Karol SZCZEPANEK 06-04-14 MOSM Tychy

20 228 Patryk STANOCH 07-03-06 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

21 315 Jakub ZAJĄCZKOWSKI 06-07-15 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

12:05:00 - 22-09-17Race 12K2 10,5km K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

25 337  KS Posnania PoznańAmelia PREISS
Natalia SZUCHNIK
 
 

197
198

07-02-16
06-01-28

26 347  MKS Czechowice-DziedziceJulia FIRGANEK
Elvira MYKHAILOVA
 
 

225
226

06-01-19
07-04-08

27 357  UKS 4 KatowiceOlivia BIAŁAS
Zuzanna BIAŁAS
 
 

248
249

07-06-30
06-07-22

28 320  KKS SieradzKornelia LEWIŃSKA
Gabriela PRAJS
 
 

149
152

07-10-28
06-04-23

29 352  MKS Polstyr CzłuchówJulia KOWALCZYK
Judyta WIATR
 
 

236
238

07-12-03
07-09-11

30 361  UKS Motława GdańskSara ŚWIĘCICKA
Sofia MIHULOWA
 
 

263
262

07-06-05
07-04-25

31 323  KS Admira GorzówLena KOPEĆ
Zuzanna RYNKIEWICZ
 
 

157
164

07-09-10
07-11-12

bezpośredni finał

12:10:00 - 22-09-17Race 13C2 7,0km K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

35 379  WTS Orzeł WałczMaria POLACZEK
Martyna ŁĄTKOWSKA
 
 

138
136

06-11-25
06-12-07

36 378  WTS Orzeł WałczMilena MACKIEWICZ
Dominika KRAWCZYK
 
 

137
135

06-01-06
07-08-22

37 353  MKSW TrzebiniaNatalia ŻEGLEŃ
Victoria KRÓL
 
 

94
90

07-10-26
07-05-17

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

14:00:00 - 22-09-17Race 14C1 10,5km M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

15 258 Bartosz NOWAK 07-07-07 UKS Dojlidy Białystok

16 201 Yaroslav VYSOTSKYI 07-12-27 KS Victoria Sztum

17 312 Szymon IDZIKOWSKI 07-03-27 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

18 237 Bogdan LAPIN 06-11-04 MKS Polstyr Człuchów

19 247 Patryk STASIEŁOWICZ 06-07-23 PKS Korona Elbląg

20 172 Karol SADOWSKI 06-07-20 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

bezpośredni finał

14:05:00 - 22-09-17Race 15C1 7,0km K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 227 Anna PRZYBYŁA 06-05-23 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

2 243 Albina YAKOBCHUK 07-02-08 OKSW Olsztyn

3 242 Liliana MĄTWICKA 06-12-18 OKSW Olsztyn

4 314 Maja RUŻANOWSKA 07-03-30 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

5 313 Amelia MARCINKOWSKA 07-09-08 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

6 239 Jessica ŚLEZIAK 07-03-17 MKSW Trzebinia

bezpośredni finał

14:10:00 - 22-09-17Race 16C2 7,0km K mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

10 339  KST Włókniarz ChełmżaZuzanna DAJEWSKA
Kornelia KUCIAK
 
 

51
52

09-01-05
09-04-23

11 375  WTS Astoria BydgoszczLiliia KRASNIKOVA
Natasza SZYMANSKA
 
 

132
134

08-11-22
08-08-09

12 326  KS AZS-AWF GorzówOliwia CIEŚLIK
Wanessa KOŁB
 
 

27
28

08-06-26
08-01-09

13 355  MKSW TrzebiniaDominika KOSIBA
Emilia DYLĄG
 
 

89
88

09-01-27
08-10-15

14 354  MKSW TrzebiniaMarianna SIKORA
Michalina PIEGZA
 
 

92
91

08-02-18
08-12-01

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

15:00:00 - 22-09-17Race 17K1 3,5km M dz - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 299 Jan WLASZCZYK 10-12-19 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

2 189 Vladyslav KRYMSKYI 10-07-22 KS Energetyk Poznań

3 298 Igor SAMSEL 10-11-12 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

4 186 Damian MATUSZEWSKI 10-01-03 KS Energetyk Gryfino

5 300 Wojciech ŚLEDŹ 10-07-29 UKSZSS Człuchów

6 296 Bartosz NOWACZYK 10-07-20 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

7 165 Artem SHUFLIADA 10-05-12 KS Admira Gorzów

8 295 Stanislaw NIEGOLEWSKI 10-05-11 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

9 284 Dominik MULKIEWICZ 11-05-25 UKS Szóstka Gdańsk

10 190 Roman LUKIANOV 12-05-31 KS Energetyk Poznań

11 217 Nikodem BORDUN 10-02-01 LKK Hubertus Biały Bór

12 188 Miroslav KRYMSKYI 13-01-10 KS Energetyk Poznań

13 293 Piotr KONIECZNY 12-09-02 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

14 276 Filip SUROWIEC 10-03-04 UKS Puma Ostróda

15 193 Mikołaj KLEIST 11-01-15 KS GPower Gorzów

16 272 Radosław PRZYBYSZ 10-07-07 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

17 213 Michał PIECZONKA 10-06-14 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

18 253 Tomasz PIECZKA 10-01-01 UKS 4 Katowice

19 301 Przemysław WIELEWSKI 11-02-19 UKSZSS Człuchów

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

15:05:00 - 22-09-17Race 18K1 3,5km K dz - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 287 Zofia CYBAL 11-09-16 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

21 282 Sara KRYSTOSIAK 11-08-02 UKS Szóstka Gdańsk

22 306 Goliat DOROTA 11-06-17 WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle

23 307 Paszko MAJA 10-08-23 WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle

24 185 Maja KOŚCIKIEWICZ 11-12-01 KS Energetyk Gryfino

25 255 Magda NALEWAJEK 10-11-29 UKS COPAL Trzcianka

26 167 Izabela STANKIEWICZ 10-02-07 KS Admira Gorzów

27 285 Zofia WOLIŃSKA 11-06-29 UKS Szóstka Gdańsk

28 288 Shila DARMETKO 11-01-23 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

29 148 Lena TURCZYK 12-08-17 KKS Nowa Sól

30 292 Paulina KŁOBUS 10-10-21 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

31 257 Nela ROGUSKA 10-03-11 UKS COPAL Trzcianka

32 191 Julia KAMIENIECKA 10-03-25 KS GPower Gorzów

33 286 Kamila GACKI 12-04-08 UKS Świerklaniec

34 268 Milena JANIAK 10-09-11 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

35 259 Oliwia ZAJKOWSKA 10-10-18 UKS Dojlidy Białystok

36 140 Patrycja RYMARCZYK 10-07-30 AKS Sparta Augustów

37 211 Magdalena KULA 10-05-18 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

38 246 Emilia MUCHA 10-06-25 PKS Korona Elbląg

bezpośredni finał

15:15:00 - 22-09-17Race 19C1 3,5km M dz - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 250 Kostiantyn HOLODNIKOV 10-03-18 UKS 4 Katowice

2 173 Wojciech WOŹNY 10-02-08 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

bezpośredni finał

15:20:00 - 22-09-17Race 20C1 3,5km K dz - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

3 162 Joanna OWCZARSKA 10-03-29 KS Admira Gorzów

4 283 Barbara MACZKOWSKA 12-02-13 UKS Szóstka Gdańsk

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

16:00:00 - 22-09-17Race 21K2 10,5km M mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 370  UKS Zalew JerzykowoAntoni MIELCARZEWICZ
Fabian RUREK
 
 

294
297

09-01-19
09-01-12

2 364  UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe ChechłoBartosz ŁUBKOWSKI
Patryk POSKRÓBEK
 
 

269
270

09-02-28
09-06-05

3 333  KS AZS-AWF PoznańJakub MAŃKOWSKI
Anton ROSLOV
 
 

180
182

08-05-24
08-05-14

4 350  MKS Czechowice-DziedziceSzymon WITKOWSKI
Bartosz WITOSZEK
 
 

230
231

09-08-14
08-08-10

5 358  UKS 4 KatowiceOskar LIPKA
Piotr SICZYŃSKI
 
 

252
254

09-03-26
09-11-26

6 343  LTK Fala LublinDominik AUGUSTYNEK
Wiktor GABRYEL
 
 

219
220

09-01-19
09-06-24

7 367  UKS Silvant Kajak ElblągKamil KULMA
Dominik KAMECKI
 
 

279
277

09-01-06
09-12-08

8 366  UKS Puma OstródaMichał FURGA
Jan LICZNERSKI
 
 

273
274

09-04-24
09-06-13

9 362  UKS Olimp KrakówMikołaj CYGANIK
Jan GIERALOWSKI
 
 

266
267

09-09-06
09-12-27

10 351  MKS Polstyr CzłuchówSzymon GMURA
Krzysztof KACZOR
 
 

233
234

08-03-15
08-08-15

11 369  UKS Zalew JerzykowoJakub DERDA
Wiktor KLIMKIEWICZ
 
 

289
291

09-09-16
08-11-07

12 372  UMKS Zryw WolsztynMikołaj KAŹMIERCZAK
Mateusz MAJZA
 
 

302
304

08-04-12
08-02-01

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

16:05:00 - 22-09-17Race 22K1 7,0km K mł 2008 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

15 271 Magdalena PRZYBYŁA 08-12-04 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

16 194 Hanna KLISIEWICZ 08-09-07 KS GPower Gorzów

17 251 Natasza KWAŚNIOK 08-09-26 UKS 4 Katowice

18 153 Oliwia BORUCKA 08-10-18 KKW 1929 Kraków

19 232 Martyna CUKIERSKA 08-03-30 MKS Polstyr Człuchów

20 290 Zofia JĘDROSZKOWIAK 08-07-12 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

21 163 Michalina PLACKOWIAK 08-06-17 KS Admira Gorzów

22 256 Julia PIASECKA 08-01-17 UKS COPAL Trzcianka

bezpośredni finał

16:50:00 - 22-09-17Race 23C2 7,0km M mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 338  KST Włókniarz ChełmżaMieszko BRAŻEWICZ
Nikodem JEŻEWSKI
 
 

203
205

08-11-01
08-05-19

bezpośredni finał

16:55:00 - 22-09-17Race 24C1 7,0km K mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

5 206 Zofia UCIŃSKA 08-07-07 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

6 204 Maja GÓRSKA 08-06-17 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

7 147 Amelia TURCZYK 08-07-01 KKS Nowa Sól

8 146 Anna SILIVANENKO 09-09-27 KKS Nowa Sól

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

17:05:00 - 22-09-17Race 25K1 7,0km K mł 2009 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

10 96 Oliwia GOJ 09-08-11 MOSM Tychy

11 1 Emilia GOWOROWSKA 09-03-21 AKS Sparta Augustów

12 106 Wiktoria ALEKSIUK 09-04-28 UKS Dojlidy Białystok

13 114 Maria BŁASIOK 09-04-10 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

14 47 Gabriela KRAWCZYK 09-01-31 KS GPower Gorzów

15 25 Zofia RYNKIEWICZ 09-06-25 KS Admira Gorzów

16 125 Martyna KOWALSKA 09-01-07 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

17 62 Maja GÓRKO 09-02-09 LKK Hubertus Biały Bór

18 95 Zofia MACZKOWSKA 09-08-22 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

bezpośredni finał

17:50:00 - 22-09-17Race 26K1 14,0km M weteran - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 85 Maciej RYCHLIK 81-01-01 MKS Nogat Malbork

2 9 Władysław JĘDRZEJCZYK 50-09-26 KK Na Fali Kraków

3 103 Mirosław KRECZMAN 66-01-01 PKS Korona Elbląg

4 19 Bogusław KEMPA 57-01-01 KS Admira Gorzów

5 37 Andrzej ANTONISZYN 58-01-01 KS Energetyk Gryfino

6 38 Edmund GARCZEWSKI 60-01-01 KS Energetyk Gryfino

7 121 Marek MRUK 73-06-15 UKS Puma Ostróda

8 70 Marek MIŚKIEWICZ 80-04-25 MKK Łączany

9 84 Dariusz SOROCZYNSKI 71-05-10 MKS MOS Wrocław

10 105 Maciej KURBEL 71-01-01 UKS COPAL Trzcianka

11 18 Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI 67-07-19 KS Admira Gorzów

12 21 Dariusz NOWICKI 84-01-01 KS Admira Gorzów

13 99 Tadeusz WASYŁYK 61-01-01 niestowarzyszony

bezpośredni finał

17:55:00 - 22-09-17Race 27K1 10,5km K weteran - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

15 24 Jolanta ROGAŁA 68-09-23 KS Admira Gorzów

16 10 Jolanta NIEDZIELCZYK 61-06-17 KK Na Fali Kraków

17 98 Alicja TURCZYK 72-01-01 niestowarzyszona

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

18:00:00 - 22-09-17Race 28C1 10,5km M weteran - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 11 Jerzy TOPA 65-01-01 KK Na Fali Kraków

21 29 Marcin PONOMARENKOW 83-12-16 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

22 50 Stanisław KUCZYŃSKI 72-01-01 KS Victoria Sztum

bezpośredni finał

07:30:00 - 22-09-18Race 29K1 3,5km M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 72 Dawid BYRDEK 99-03-16 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

2 141 Adam WYSOCKI 74-12-23 AKS Sparta Augustów

3 81 Dominik STAROWICZ 98-03-19 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

4 65 Krzystof MAJERSKI 87-02-18 LTK Fala Lublin

5 83 Jakub WIZNER 02-12-13 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

6 151 Mateusz ŁUŻYŃSKI 03-07-30 KKS Sieradz

7 156 Dariusz BUKOWSKI 90-11-17 KS Admira Gorzów

8 166 Sławomir SIWIEC 92-06-10 KS Admira Gorzów

9 195 Adrian SELIWAŃSKI 01-07-18 KS GPower Gorzów

10 317 Damian SIWIECKI 94-02-26 WTW Warszawa

11 200 Kacper TRACZEWSKI 03-08-27 KS Victoria Sztum

12 121 Marek MRUK 73-06-15 UKS Puma Ostróda

13 177 Dastin SOBALA 02-04-19 KS AZS-AWF Katowice

14 209 Roman KRZYŻEWICZ 03-10-12 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

15 229 Valerii VICHEV 02-07-22 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

16 208 Michał BIL 97-01-06 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

17 64 Paweł BARTKIEWICZ 91-10-19 LTK Fala Lublin

bezpośredni finał

07:35:00 - 22-09-18Race 30C1 3,5km M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 155 Herman BERKO 00-10-15 KS Admira Gorzów

21 216 Mateusz ZUCHORA 92-08-10 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

22 241 Mateusz KAMIŃSKI 91-05-03 OKSW Olsztyn

23 158 Kyrylo KRASINSKYI 02-04-07 KS Admira Gorzów

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

08:00:00 - 22-09-18Race 31K1 21,0km M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 71 Nazar BILOUS 04-08-10 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

2 57 Cezary ROSŁANIEC 04-02-10 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

3 13 Jakub ŁUŻYŃSKI 05-06-09 KKS Sieradz

4 97 Wojciech MIELNIK 05-07-12 MOSM Tychy

5 76 Oliwier KLUKA 04-11-04 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

6 6 Jan DZIERZKOWSKI 05-07-16 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

7 139 Kajetan RÓŻAŃSKI 05-01-04 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

8 43 Jarosław KAJDANEK 04-11-03 KS Energetyk Poznań

9 17 Tomasz BURKO 04-03-23 KS Admira Gorzów

10 41 Artur WOJCIECHOWSKI 04-05-31 KS Energetyk Gryfino

11 78 Artem MAHRYNCHUK 05-12-19 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

bezpośredni finał

08:05:00 - 22-09-18Race 32C1 17,5km M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 82 Bartosz WIZNER 05-04-17 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

21 108 Rafał KORZONEK 05-10-19 UKS Dojlidy Białystok

22 110 Kyrylo TESSMAN 05-06-24 UKS Dojlidy Białystok

23 100 Bartłomiej DOMALEWSKI 05-02-11 OKSW Olsztyn

24 102 Szymon KIEŁCZEWSKI 05-08-19 PKS Korona Elbląg

25 93 Piotr WOCH 04-08-18 MKSW Trzebinia

bezpośredni finał

10:00:00 - 22-09-18Race 35K2 28,0km M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 349  MKS Czechowice-DziedziceValerii VICHEV
Jakub WIZNER
 
 

229
83

02-07-22
02-12-13

2 346  MKS Czechowice-DziedziceIgor DREWNIAK
Dawid JANUSZ
 
 

74
75

03-10-02
03-06-19

3 345  MKS Czechowice-DziedziceDawid BYRDEK
Jan PASZEK
 
 

72
80

99-03-16
03-05-25

4 321  KS Admira GorzówDariusz BUKOWSKI
Sławomir SIWIEC
 
 

156
166

90-11-17
92-06-10

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

10:05:00 - 22-09-18Race 36K1 25,4km K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 215 Agata ZIELIŃSKA 00-02-29 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

2 214 Marta WITKOWSKA 99-05-19 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

3 59 Emilia SZCZEPANEK 00-11-08 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

4 212 Anna MIELNIK 02-06-28 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

5 66 Dorota MOSKOWICZ 01-10-27 LTK Fala Lublin

6 8 Magdalena SZCZĘSNA 03-10-18 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

7 16 Natalia KURPAN 03-05-28 KKW 1929 Kraków

bezpośredni finał

11:10:00 - 22-09-18Race 39K1 10,5km M mł 2008 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 61 Igor SZCZYGIEŁ 08-10-09 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

2 60 Bartosz SZCZEPAŃSKI 08-07-16 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

3 68 Szymon ZUBILEWICZ 08-12-22 LTK Fala Lublin

4 123 Dawid FRANIELCZYK 08-11-21 UKS Świerklaniec

5 133 Maksymilian ROCHLITZ 08-08-05 WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz

6 49 Paweł SZOTT 08-07-01 KS GPower Gorzów

7 112 Mikołaj DAJEWSKI 08-04-17 UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno

8 122 Aleksander PALUCH 08-12-09 UKS Puma Ostróda

9 120 Tomasz FORYŃSKI 08-01-20 UKS Puma Ostróda

10 15 Jan CZOSNOWSKI 08-10-09 KKW 1929 Kraków

11 20 Adam KUŚCIŃSKI 08-09-06 KS Admira Gorzów

12 63 Dawid KWAŚNIEWSKI-DROŹDZIEL 08-09-17 LKK Hubertus Biały Bór

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

12:00:00 - 22-09-18Race 40K2 14,0km M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 UMKS Zryw WolsztynFilip KUJAWA
Mateusz NIEBORAK
 
 

303
305

06-06-27
07-01-05

2 LTK Fala LublinDawid GIEROBA
Michał ZIELIŃSKI
 
 

221
223

06-08-31
07-03-31

3 WTS Astoria BydgoszczKrzysztof LEWANDOWSKI
Yurii DATSYSHYN
 
 

309
308

06-07-24
07-05-07

4 UKS Silvant Kajak ElblągKrzysztof KULMA
Mateusz ROMANOWSKI
 
 

280
281

07-04-19
06-10-21

5 KK Jezioro TarnobrzegAntoni KOŁODZIEJ
Aleksy KRYSTEK
 
 

144
145

06-08-22
06-12-05

6 UKS Motława GdańskJakub GARBACKI
Olgierd IWASZCZYSZYN
 
 

260
261

06-11-02
07-03-19

7 KS Admira GorzówAdrian NAJDA
Jacek STRASZEWSKI
 
 

161
168

07-03-07
06-08-17

8 KS Admira GorzówNorbert MIDLOCH
Piotr SZYMCZAK
 
 

160
169

07-07-09
07-01-01

bezpośredni finał

12:05:00 - 22-09-18Race 41K1 10,5km K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

10 5 Milena WYSOCKA 07-06-05 AKS Sparta Augustów

11 4 Natalia SKOWROŃSKA 07-01-22 AKS Sparta Augustów

12 67 Kaja TAMULEWICZ 07-10-10 LTK Fala Lublin

13 101 Meriem YILDIZ 07-10-05 OKSW Olsztyn

14 118 Natalia SZOŁTYSIK 07-11-21 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

15 69 Magdalena MIŚKIEWICZ 06-12-31 MKK Łączany

16 130 Julia WIECHOWSKA 07-09-08 WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

13:00:00 - 22-09-18Race 42C2 17,5km M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 376  WTS Astoria BydgoszczAlan SZYMANSKI
Krystian ŻURAWSKI
 
 

310
311

07-09-03
07-01-31

2 356  PKS Korona ElblągDaniił ADAMOVICH
Jan BRYKALSKI
 
 

244
245

06-08-09
06-02-14

3 327  KS AZS-AWF GorzówSebastian JASIŃSKI
Marek OLEJNIK-OSTHEIMER
 
 

170
171

07-04-18
07-12-07

bezpośredni finał

13:05:00 - 22-09-18Race 43K1 10,5km M mł 2009 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

5 77 Natan KOCIOŁEK 09-03-24 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

6 73 Wojciech DOMAŃSKI 09-12-03 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

7 104 Piotr TUZIMEK 09-09-28 UKS 4 Katowice

8 56 Mateusz OBACZ 09-04-08 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

9 14 Kacper RYBICKI 09-01-06 KKS Sieradz

10 46 Maciej BARGIEL 09-01-12 KS GPower Gorzów

11 48 Bartosz KULPA 09-02-08 KS GPower Gorzów

12 7 Vładysłav GRABAR 09-01-07 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

13 113 Jakub KONSTANTY 09-04-02 UKS Olimp Kraków

14 22 Hubert PUCHALSKI 09-10-11 KS Admira Gorzów

15 87 Krzysztof CHMURZYŃSKI 09-04-11 MKS Polstyr Człuchów

16 86 Łukasz BERNDT 09-02-13 MKS Polstyr Człuchów

bezpośredni finał

13:10:00 - 22-09-18Race 44C1 7,0km M mł 2008 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 79 Jakub MATULEWICZ 08-06-26 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

21 131 Oskar DEKOWSKI 08-07-23 WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz

22 26 Mateusz AUGUSTYNIAK 08-02-09 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

23 12 Bartosz TRYBA 08-01-23 KKS Nowa Sól

bezpośredni finał
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LISTA STARTOWA

14:00:00 - 22-09-18Race 45K2 7,0km K mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 365  UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe ChechłoKatarzyna MICHALIK
Kinga WIDŁOK
 
 

117
119

08-04-16
08-05-25

2 363  UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe ChechłoZuzanna CYREK
Natalia GRUCA
 
 

115
116

08-04-30
08-01-08

3 340  KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaLilianna GARCARZ
Maja SIKORSKA
 
 

55
58

08-08-26
08-08-22

4 318  AKS Sparta AugustówAleksandra GROCHOWSKA
Emilia RYMARCZYK
 
 

2
3

08-01-22
08-03-29

5 359  UKS Dojlidy BiałystokMaja JUCHNO
Weronika PIOTROWSKA
 
 

107
109

08-09-19
09-07-12

6 335  KS Energetyk PoznańAlisa BELIAEVA
Violeta LUKIANOVA
 
 

42
44

08-04-16
09-06-19

7 374  WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-KoźleKamila CHAŁAT
Alevtyna SURHUTANOVA
 
 

127
129

10-03-04
09-03-04

8 371  UMKS Zryw WolsztynKinga CHOJNACKA
Natalia SZCZEPANIAK
 
 

124
126

09-03-01
08-05-18

9 334  KS Energetyk GryfinoKarina MITRĘGA
Amelia WIŚNIEWSKA
 
 

39
40

09-06-23
09-06-08

bezpośredni finał

14:05:00 - 22-09-18Race 46C1 3,5km M mł 2009 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

10 54 Antoni POEPLAU 09-12-12 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

11 53 Bartosz OSIŃSKI 09-10-19 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

12 111 Aleksander ZAJKOWSKI 09-04-12 UKS Dojlidy Białystok

13 30 Wiktor ZABOROWICZ 09-04-29 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

14 128 Rafał KULAK 10-09-09 WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle

bezpośredni finał
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